Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Roberts - (444465) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.42
2:00.32
2:00.56
2:00.62
2:00.84
2:01.43
2:01.76
2:01.79
2:02.10
2:02.21
2:02.71
2:02.86
2:02.93
2:03.45
2:03.87
2:04.21
2:04.88
2:06.27
2:06.49
2:06.84
2:08.28
2:08.52
2:08.88
2:09.38
2:09.53

2:09.65
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Date

26/05/13
11/01/14
05/05/13
29/03/13
12/01/13
05/05/13
03/05/14
08/02/15
16/12/12
27/01113
10/02/13
27/05/12
01/04/12
20/10/12
27/01/13
21/12113
14/03/15
27/03/11
29/01/12
05/11/11
27/03/11
09/02/14
12/06/10
12/06/10
08/01/11
15/01/11

noInCANn

Meet
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Midland Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Derventio Excel February Festival

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Derventio February Festival

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013
Edinburgh International 2015

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
Midland Age Group Champs

Midland Age Group Champs

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Leeds
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1

1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
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c.1u.0
2:10.91
2:12.50
2:13.05
2:16.15
2:16.70
2:17.33
2:17.84
2:17.93
2:18.65
2:19.47
2:20.74
2:21.67
2:29.97
2:30.57
2:34.11
2:34.97
2:52.77
2:54.44

3:07.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.88
2:01.79
2:01.76
2:08.52
2:00.32
2:04.21
1:59.42
2:01.43
2:00.56
2:00.62
2:02.71
2:03.87
2:02.21
2:00.84
2:02.10
2:03.45
2:02.86
2:02.93
2:06.49
2:06.84
2:08.28

2:06.27
2:09.65
2:09.53
2:09.38
2:08.88
2:10.91
2:10.25
2:12.50

2:13.05
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473
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391
380
373
314
310
289
285
205
199
160

WA Pts

544
587
587
499
609
553
623
592
605
604
574
558
581
601
582
564
572
571
524
520
502

527
486
488
490
495
473
480
456
450

r r r r T T M T I @M I I I I

-n

I I I T

Round

m I I r r r I rr r M I I T M I I I IT I I I

m I I I

I I I I T

Uo/uor 1u
15/05/10
28/03/10
19/12/09
25/07/09
13/06/09
17/10/09
13/06/09
25/07/09
31/05/09
23/05/09
29/03/09
11/01/09
08/06/08
18/10/08
08/06/08
20/04/08
15/04/07
10/06/07
21/10/06

Date

14/03/15
08/02/15
03/05/14
09/02/14
11/01/14
21/12113
26/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
29/03/13
10/02/13
27/01113
27/01113
12/01/13
16/12/12
20/10/12
27/05/12
01/04/12
29/01/12
05/11/11
27/03/11

27/03/11
15/01/11
08/01/11
12/06/10
12/06/10
15/05/10
08/05/10
28/03/10
19/12/09

NaUIVIU AU UPET IVIEEL
Rotherham Metro LC Meet
City of Sheffield Premier
Leeds Christmas Cracker
British Gas Nat Age Grps
Midlands Region Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet
Midlands Region Champs
British Gas Nat Age Grps
Sheffield No Frills Meet
Rotherham Metro LC Meet
Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Derby Open Meet
Midlands Age Group Champs
Lincoln Vulcans LC Open
Midlands Age Group Champs
Radford SC Open Meet
Radford Silver Jubilee

East & West Midland Bagcat

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Meet

Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Midland Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Derventio February Festival

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Midland Age Group Champs

Midland Age Group Champs

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Radford Annual Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier

Leeds Christmas Cracker

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry

Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds
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Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
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2:17.33
2:17.93
2:16.15
2:16.70
2:17.84
2:18.65
2:19.47
2:20.74
2:21.67
2:30.57
2:34.11
2:29.97
2:34.97
2:54.44
2:52.77

3:07.67
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409
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17/10/09
25/07/09
25/07/09
13/06/09
13/06/09
31/05/09
23/05/09
29/03/09
11/01/09
18/10/08
08/06/08
08/06/08
20/04/08
10/06/07
15/04/07
21/10/06

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet
British Gas Nat Age Grps
British Gas Nat Age Grps
Midlands Region Champs
Midlands Region Champs
Sheffield No Frills Meet
Rotherham Metro LC Meet
Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Derby Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans LC Open
Midlands Age Group Champs
Midlands Age Group Champs
Radford SC Open Meet

East & West Midland Bagcat
Radford Silver Jubilee

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Shettield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Nova Cent'n 2
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